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Time Table for Bachelor of Hotel Management

Time - 11.00 to 2.00 PM

Center of Exam :- Gandhi P.R. College, Danish Nagar Hoshangabad Road, Bhopal

Semester II Exam Sep-Oct 2018

DATE DAY SEM. SUBJECT
11-09-2018 Tuesday 1 Food Production & Patisserie
17-09-2018 Monday 1l Food & Beverage Service
22-09-2018 Saturday 1l Hotel House Keeping
27-09-2018 Thursday Il Front Office Operation
03-10-2018 Wednesday 1l French
06-10-2018 Saturday 1l Accounts
10-10-2018 Wednesday 1l Food Science

Semester IV Exam Sep-Oct 2018

» DATE DAY SEM. SUBJECT
12-09-201& Wednesday v Patisserie & Food Production Management
18-03-2018 Tuesday v Food & Beverage Service
24-09-2018 Monday \% Hotel Housekeeping Management
28-09-2018 Friday v Front Office Operation & Management
04-10-2018 Thursday v French
08-10-2018 Monday \Y Computer Application
11-10-2018 Wednesday v Principal of Hotel Maintenance

Semester V Exam Sep-Oct 2018

DATE DAY SEM. SUBIJECT
14-09-2018 Friday Vv Food Production & Management
19-09-2018 Wednesday Vv F & B Service & Management
25-09-2018 Tuesday Y Computer Application -
29-09-2018 Saturday 7 Y Utility Management |
05-10-2018 Friday v Hotel Law 7
09-10-2018 Wednesday \Y Tourism
12-10-2018 Tuesday Vv Finance Maragement
Semester VIII Exam Sep-Oct 2018
DATE DAY SEM. SUBJECT
15-09-2018 Saturday Vil Total Quality Management
20-09-2018 Thursday VIl Hotel Information System ]
26-09-2018 Wednesday Vil Decision Making Skills
01-10-2018 Monday Vill Managerial Communication
06-10-2018 Saturday Vil Entrepreneurship

5

oy
. \\(\/ggzﬁﬁmoﬂ

q
fareafgenera Aare

A TR 459 B

D: Nilay}’Deepak M.B.A./HHP»’IT Time-Table 2018

Page 6



9. e S0, afer / 2018 Hrer, faie 0/072(7/?
Lol p—
1—- WWW%ﬁa@mﬁsﬂmmﬁﬂmmd%ma@Waﬁﬁwﬁamﬂaﬁ
daugs (WWW.bubhopal.ac.in) A TETAIE BR AEIIEEd & Ao aId IR e 9 syawer
Eadl
2= SU—qerafrad (Mu/ﬁm)aﬁsﬁvmﬁvdmwzﬁrdaﬁ%@
3— WW@WW/W&H/WWH%@?W@@WW%@I
4 a@w,mmmﬁmmaﬁﬁmﬁ@wwﬁa@%g
5= oo & wfid & W § A geufiel @ ek wew qae |
6= T SRER e/ oA B iR wg@eref vd smavam wRia 29|
e Wma%a%@/ﬁﬁawaﬁaﬁ?wﬁ@mwmmégl
7— ﬂ—maa?,w.ﬂ.ﬁméﬁq‘u.aﬁaﬂvvﬁam%ﬂ@wmﬁgmgﬁ&ﬁﬁ% T,
AT BT AT  4019401,4019406 T 4019414 W FIE N BIH WHHE AR o I L
AP H Sueier B |
8— T fAvafenera Jaags @ AR gEeER |
9— W,Wwﬁﬁmmmwwﬁmﬁwﬁmﬁﬁmﬁgﬁﬁﬂ
@ Ay U | I/)
M
s
GW(Jﬂm)
faeafaemera T

o B AL 588 0555,

D: Nilay/Deepak M.B.A./BHMT Time-Table 2018 Page 7




